
 
Spring 2025 

Course number Course title Instructor Day Time   Modality 

CE 10000 Fundamentals of CE Problem 
Solving 

Wittig, Ann;                       
Devineni, Naresh 

MO TU 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 20900 Structural and Site Plans Fekete, Balazs WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

   TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 
  Fekete, Balazs WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

   TH 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 21400 CE Data Analysis Devineni, Naresh TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
   TU 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

  Devineni, Naresh TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   TU 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 23100 Statics Davalos, Julio MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

  Shams, MD Wasil WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

  Saldarriaga, Martin MO 6:00 PM 8:30 PM P 

  Shams, MD Wasil WE 6:00 PM 7:50 PM P 
CE 31500 Numerical and Comp. Methods Tseng, Linda TU 10:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   TH 10:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

CE 31600 CE Decision and Systems Analysis Devineni, Naresh TU TH 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

CE 32700 Transportation Systems Eng. Li, Yiqiao MO WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 
CE 33200 Mechanics of Deformable Bodies Ghosn, Michel MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

  Gayovyy, Volodmyr MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
   MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 34000 Structural Analysis Davalos, Julio MO 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

   WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

CE 35000 Fluid Mechanics Khanbilvardi, Reza TU TH 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 



CE 36500 Hydraulic Engineering Piasecki, Michael WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

   MO 3:30 PM 6:20 PM P 

CE 37200 Environmental Impact Assess. Wittig, Ann  TU 12:30 PM 3:15 PM P 

      TH 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 37400 Environmental Engineering Diyamandoglu, Vasil TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

   TU 12:30 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 40100 Fundamentals of CE Agrawal, Anil WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 40500 CE Management Al Suhili, Rafea TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
CE 44100 Reinforced Concrete Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan MO 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

   WE 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

CE 50900 Senior Design Project Al Suhili, Rafea TU 2:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 44000 Finite Element Analysis Agrawal, Anil MO WE  9:30 AM 11:45 AM P 
CE 54000 Highway Engineering Ribadeniera, Wilson WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 54700 Urban Freight and City Logistics Conway, Alison MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE 56600 Engineering Hydrology Fekete, Balazs TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE 55500 Concrete Sustainability Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 59000 Foundation Engineering Pei, Te TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE G7800 Solid Waste Reuse and Recycling Vasiliadis, Harambolos TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H6600 Engineering Hydrology Fekete, Balazs TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5100 Prestressed Concrete Mousa, Amir MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5300 Advanced Structural Design Mousa, Amir; Gayovvy, 
Volodmyr 

WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5500 Concrete Sustainability Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H9000 Foundation Engineering Pei, Te TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I1700 Finite Element Methods in Eng. Lin, Feng-Bao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE I3000 Structural Dynamics Ghosn, Michel TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H4000 Highway Engineering Ribadeniera, Wilson WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H4700 Urban Freight and City Logistics Conway, Alison MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE H0200 Transportation Economics Allahviranloo, Mahdieh TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE I2600 Urban Transportation Planning Kamga, Camille MO 5:00 PM 7:30 PM P 

 
  



Fall 2025 
Course number Course title Instructor(s) Day Time   Modality 

CE 10000 Fundamentals of CE Problem 
Solving 

Wittig, Ann;                        
Devineni, Naresh 

MO TU 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 10100 Introduction to CE Conway, Alison MO 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

      WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

CE 20900 Structural and Site Plans Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 
      TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

    Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

      TH 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 
CE 21400 CE Data Analysis Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      TU 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

    Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      TU 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 23100 Statics Davalos, Julio MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

    Shams, MD Wasil WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

    Saldarriaga, Martin MO 6:00 PM 8:30 PM P 
    Shams, MD Wasil WE 6:00 PM 7:50 PM P 

CE 31500 Numerical & Comp. Methods Tseng, Linda TH 9:00 AM 10:50 AM P 

      TU 9:00 AM 11:50 AM P 
CE 32600 Transportation Planning Conway, Alison MO WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 33200 Mechanics of Deformable Bodies Ghosn, Michel MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

    Gayovvy, Volodmyr MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 34000 Structural Analysis Davalos, Julio WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

      MO 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

CE 34500 Soil Mechanics Pei, Te MO 9:30 AM 11:20 AM P 

      WE 9:30 AM 12:20 PM P 

CE 35000 Fluid Mechanics Tang, Hansong TU TH 1:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 36500 Hydraulic Engineering Piasecki, Michael TU 3:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

      TU 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 



CE 37400 Environmental Engineering Diyamandoglu, Vasil TH 11:00 AM 12:50 PM P 

      TU 12:00 PM 2:50 PM P 

CE 40500 CE Management Al Suhili, Rafea TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

CE 43500 Dynamics of CE Systems Agrawal, Anil MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE 58300 Air Pollution and Control Wittig, Ann TU TH 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE 44200 Structural Design Gayovvy, Volodmyr TU 6:30 PM 8:20 PM P 

      TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 53000 Advanced Strength of Materials Lin, Feng-Bao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE 55000 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Getso, Tenzin MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 52000 Traffic Engineering Li, Yiqiao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 54100 Highway & Airport Construction Ribadeniera, Wilson MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H1000 Analytical Methods in CE Tang, Hansong TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE G9500 Remote Sensing in WREE Krakauer, Nir WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H0700 Advanced Hydraulics Khanbilvardi, Reza TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H7900 Water Reuse and Reclamation Diyamandoglu, Vasil TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H8300 Air Pollution and Control Wittig, Ann TU TH 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE H3000 Advanced Strength of Materials Lin, Feng-Bao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5000 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Getso, Tenzin MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5200 Bridge Engineering Ghosn, Michel WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I3500 Applied Elasticity & Plasticity Lin, Feng-Bao TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I5600 Earthquake Engineering TBD MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H2000 Traffic Engineering Li, Yiqiao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H4100 Highway & Airport Construction Ribadeniera, Wilson MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I2000 Travel Demand Forecasting Allahviranloo, Mahdieh TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I2400 Analytical Techniques in Transp. Kamga, Camille MO 5:00 PM 7:30 PM P 
CE I2700 Transportation Policy Ettinger, Joel TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

 

  



Spring 2026 
Course Number Course title Instructor Day Time   Modality 

CE 10000 Fundamentals of CE Problem 
Solving 

Wittig, Ann;                       
Devineni, Naresh 

MO TU 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 20900 Structural and Site Plans Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

    TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

  Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 
    TH 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 21400 CE Data Analysis Devineni, Naresh TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   TU 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 
  Devineni, Naresh TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   TU 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 23100 Statics Davalos, Julio MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
  Shams, MD Wasil WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

  Saldarriaga, Martin MO 6:00 PM 8:30 PM P 

  Shams, MD Wasil WE 6:00 PM 7:50 PM P 

CE 31500 Numerical and Comp. Methods Tseng, Linda TU 10:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
   TH 10:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

CE 31600 CE Decision and Systems Analysis Devineni, Naresh TU TH 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

CE 32700 Transportation Systems Eng. Li, Yiqiao MO WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 
CE 33200 Mechanics of Deformable Bodies Ghosn, Michel MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

  Gayovyy, Volodmyr MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

   MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 34000 Structural Analysis Davalos, Julio MO 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

   WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

CE 35000 Fluid Mechanics Tseng, Linda TU TH 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 36500 Hydraulic Engineering Piasecki, Michael WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

   MO 3:30 PM 6:20 PM P 

CE 37200 Environmental Impact Assess. Wittig, Ann  TU 12:30 PM 3:15 PM P 

      TH 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 37400 Environmental Engineering Diyamandoglu, Vasil TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 



   TU 12:30 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 40100 Fundamentals of CE Agrawal, Anil WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 44100 Reinforced Concrete Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan MO 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

   WE 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

CE 50900 Senior Design Project Al Suhili, Rafea TU 2:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 44000 Finite Element Analysis Agrawal, Anil MO WE  9:30 AM 11:45 AM P 

CE 54000 Highway Engineering Ribadeniera, Wilson WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 54500 Urban Transportation Systems Conway, Alison MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 
CE 56600 Engineering Hydrology Khanbilvardi, Reza TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 55600 Design of Wood Structures Davalos, Julio MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 59000 Foundation Engineering Pei, Te TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H1000 Analytical Methods in CE Tang, Hansong TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE G0800 GIS in WREE Lakhankar, Tarendra TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE G7800 Solid Waste Reuse and Recycling Diyamandoglu, Vasil TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H6200 Num. Methods & Sim. of Fluid Flow Tang, Hansong WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H6600 Engineering Hydrology Khanbilvardi, Reza TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H7700 Biological Systems in Environmental 
Eng. 

Rosenthal, Alex MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5100 Prestressed Concrete TBD MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5300 Advanced Structural Design Gayovvy, Volodmyr WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5600 Design of Wood Structures Davalos, Julio MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H9000 Foundation Engineering Pei, Te TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE I1700 Finite Element Methods in Eng. Lin, Feng-Bao TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I3000 Structural Dynamics Ghosn, Michel TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H4000 Highway Engineering Ribadeniera, Wilson WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H4500 Urban Transportation Systems Conway, Alison MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE H0200 Transportation Economics Allahviranloo, Mahdieh TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I2600 Urban Transportation Planning Kamga, Camille MO 5:00 PM 7:30 PM P 

 

  



Fall 2026 
Course number Course title Instructor(s) Day Time   Modality 

CE 10000 Fundamentals of CE Problem Solving Devineni, Naresh MO TU 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 10100 Introduction to CE Conway, Alison MO 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 
      WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 

CE 20900 Structural and Site Plans Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

      TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 
    Al Suhili, Rafea TU 9:30 AM 10:45 AM P 

      TH 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 21400 CE Data Analysis Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      TU 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 
    Yazdanbakhsh, Ardavan TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      TU 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 23100 Statics Davalos, Julio MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
    Shams, MD Wasil WE 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

    Saldarriaga, Martin MO 6:00 PM 8:30 PM P 

    Shams, MD Wasil WE 6:00 PM 7:50 PM P 

CE 31500 Numerical & Comp. Methods Tseng, Linda TH 9:00 AM 10:50 AM P 

      TU 9:00 AM 11:50 AM P 

CE 32600 Transportation Planning Conway, Alison MO WE 12:30 PM 1:45 PM P 

CE 33200 Mechanics of Deformable Bodies Ghosn, Michel MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 
      MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

    Gayovvy, Volodmyr MO WE 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

      MO 4:00 PM 5:50 PM P 

CE 34000 Structural Analysis Davalos, Julio WE 2:00 PM 3:50 PM P 
      MO 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

CE 34500 Soil Mechanics Pei, Te MO 9:30 AM 11:20 AM P 

      WE 9:30 AM 12:20 PM P 
CE 35000 Fluid Mechanics Tang, Hansong TU TH 2:00 PM 3:15 PM P 

CE 36500 Hydraulic Engineering Piasecki, Michael TU 3:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

      TU 2:00 PM 4:50 PM P 

CE 37400 Environmental Engineering Diyamandoglu, Vasil TH 11:00 AM 12:50 PM P 



      TU 12:00 PM 2:50 PM P 

CE 40500 CE Management Al Suhili, Rafea TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM P 

CE 43500 Dynamics of CE Systems Agrawal, Anil MO WE 5:00 PM 6:15 PM P 

CE 58400 Solid Waste Management Diyamandoglu, Vasil MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 44200 Structural Design Gayovvy, Volodmyr TU 6:30 PM 8:20 PM P 

      TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 53000 Advanced Strength of Materials Lin, Feng-Bao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 55000 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Getso, Tenzin MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE 52000 Traffic Engineering Li, Yiqiao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 52600 Rail System Design Ribadeniera, Wilson TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE 54800 Transit Systems Planning / Ops. TBD TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H1000 Analytical Methods in CE Al Suhili, Rafea TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H0700 Advanced Hydraulics Khanbilvardi, Reza TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H8400 Solid Waste Management Diyamandoglu, Vasil MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H7600 Principles of Biological Treatment Rosenthal, Alex WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE G0200 High Rise Design and Analysis Xu, Joe MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H3000 Advanced Strength of Materials Lin, Feng-Bao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H5000 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Getso, Tenzin MO 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I3500 Applied Elasticity & Plasticity Lin, Feng-Bao TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE I5400 Linear / Nonlinear Analysis of 
Structs. 

Ghosn, Michel WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE G4900 Transportation Network Analysis Allahviranloo, Mahdieh TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE H2000 Traffic Engineering Li, Yiqiao WE 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H2600 Rail System Design Ribadeniera, Wilson TU 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 

CE H4800 Transit Systems Planning / Ops. TBD TH 6:30 PM 9:00 PM P 
CE I2400 Analytical Techniques in Transp. Kamga, Camille MO 5:00 PM 7:30 PM P 

 


